
JANUARY 9–29
From the RAC Studio
Student/Teacher show
Receiving: Monday, January 3 (3-7pm),  
Tuesday, January 4 (10am-2pm)
Opening Reception: Sunday, January 9 (4-6pm)

FEBRUARY 6 –MARCH 5
In the Garden 
Exhibiting member show
Receiving: Monday, January 31 (4-7pm),  
Tuesday, February 1 (11am-2pm)
Opening Reception: Sunday, February 6 (4-6pm)

MARCH 13 –APRIL 9
Abstraction
Exhibiting member show
Receiving: Monday, March 7 (4-7pm), 
Tuesday, March 8 (11am-2pm)
Opening Reception: Sunday, March 13 (4-6pm) 

APRIL 19 –MAY 14
Spring Juried Show 
Juried show, open to all artists
Online submissions: February 18–March 11
Accepted artists notified: on or before March 18
Receiving: Monday, April 11 (4-7pm),  
Tuesday, April 12 (11am-2pm)
Opening Reception: Sunday, April 24 delayed by  
one week for Easter, (4-6pm)  

MAY 22–JUNE 19
Community Sponsored Awards
Exhibiting member show
Receiving of accepted work: Monday, May 16 (4-7pm), 
Tuesday, May 17 (11am-2pm)
Opening Reception: Sunday, May 22 (4-6pm)EX
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Big & Small
Exhibiting member show
Receiving: Monday, June 20  (4-7pm),  
Tuesday, June  21 (11am-2pm)
Opening Reception: Sunday, June 26 (4-6pm)

July 31 –August 28
Photography & Sculpture
Juried show, open to all artists
Online submissions: June 3–June 24
Accepted artists notified: on or before July 1
Receiving of accepted work: Monday, July 25 (4-7pm), 
Tuesday, July 26 (11am-2pm)
Opening Reception: Sunday, July 31 (4-6pm)

SEPTEMBER 4–OCTOBER 1
Marine & Coastal Art
Exhibiting member show
Receiving: Monday, August 29 (4-7pm),  
Tuesday, August 30 (11am-2pm)
Opening Reception: Sunday, September 4 (4-6pm)

OCTOBER 9–NOVEMBER 5
Autumn Juried Show 
Juried show, open to all artists
Online submissions: August 12–September 2
Accepted artists notified: on or before September 9
Receiving of accepted work: Monday, October 3 (4-7pm),  
Tuesday, October 4 (11am-2pm)
Opening Reception: Sunday, October 9 (4-6pm)

NOVEMBER 25 –DECEMBER 24
Holiday Gift Show 
Juried show, open to all artists
Receiving: Monday, November 14 (4-7pm),  
Tuesday, November 15 (11am-2pm) 
Special Opening Weekend: November 25-27

Please visit us at rowaytonarts.org for  
more information and a prospectus of each exhibition.

 
Gallery Hours: Tuesday-Friday 12pm-5pm. Saturday 10am-1pm.  
Open Sunday 10am-1pm (June-August only). Closed Monday. 

 
Opening receptions for all shows are free and open to the public. 

145 Rowayton Avenue, Rowayton, CT 06853      (203) 866-2744   EX
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